

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 4807/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2009 in SA No. 280/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UP AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH AND ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5077 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5094 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5119 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5120 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5161 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5164 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5167 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5170 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5181 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5189 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

....2/-

:: 2 ::

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5198 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5261 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5290 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5387 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5389 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5367 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5496 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5361 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5364 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5544 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NOs. 5547-5548 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5594 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5595 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5604 of 2010
WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

.....3/-

:: 3 ::

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Chandra Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Kapil Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswaran Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on limitation as well as in the
Special Leave Petitions.

Connect with SLP (C) No. 12586 of 2009.

In the meantime, appointments may be made of the
selected candidates but in the appointment order it
shall be clearly mentioned that this appointment is
provisional and shall be subject to the decision of
these Special Leave Petitions.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master